Natuurtuin de Zandkamp
Vliegen en muggen
Naam

Agromyza albitarsis

Blinde bij
Bretelwimperzweefvlieg
Calycomyza solidaginis
Citroenpendelvlieg
Donker doflijfje
Doodskopzweefvlieg
Eikenbinnenlobgalmug
Eriothrix rufomaculatus
Gele klitboorvlieg

Gewone pendelvlieg
Gewone prachtwapenvlieg
Gewone viltvlieg
Kegelbijvlieg

Kleine bijvlieg

Kleine knoopkruidboorvlieg
Meidoornrozetgalmug
Menuetzweefvlieg
Muurrouwzwever

Phania funesta

Phytomyza glechomae
Phytomyza obscurella
Puntbijvlieg
Ringpootroofvlieg
Roestbruine kromlijf
Slanke driehoekszweefvlieg
Snorzweefvlieg

Stadsreus

Strontvlieg
Tweestreepdansvlieg
Witte halvemaanzweefvlieg
Zophomyia temula
Zuringvlieg

verzamelsoort

39 soorten
Wetenschappelijke naam

Agromyza albitarsis
Eristalis tenax
Dasysyrphus albostriatus
Calycomyza solidaginis
Helophilus trivittatus
Chrysogaster solstitialis
Myathropa florea
Macrodiplosis roboris
Eriothrix rufomaculatus
Terellia tussilaginis
Helophilus pendulus
Chloromyia formosa
Thereva nobilitata
Eristalis pertinax
Eristalis arbustorum
Chaetorellia jaceae
Dasineura crataegi
Syritta pipiens

Anthrax anthrax
Phania funesta
Phytomyza glechomae
Phytomyza obscurella
Eristalis nemorum
Tolmerus cingulatus
Sicus ferrugineus
Melanostoma scalare
Episyrphus balteatus
Volucella zonaria
Scathophaga stercoraria
Empis digramma
Scaeva pyrastri
Zophomyia temula
Pegomya solennis

Bandzweefvlieg (Syrphus) onbekendSyrphus spec.

Dansmug onbekend

Groene vleesvlieg onbekend

Simulium spec.
Tachina fera/magnicornis
Tachydromia spec.

Chironomidae indet.
Lucilia spec.

Simulium spec.

Tachina fera/magnicornis
Tachydromia spec.

2022

Eerste

21-6-2022
16-7-2022
27-7-2022
21-6-2022
13-7-2022
20-7-2022

8-7-2022
21-6-2022
13-7-2022
20-7-2022
24-6-2022
20-7-2022
24-6-2022
29-4-2022
26-6-2022
13-7-2022
21-6-2022
27-7-2022

3-6-2022
26-6-2022
27-5-2022
27-5-2022
26-6-2022
27-7-2022
27-5-2022

3-5-2022
27-5-2022
16-7-2022
27-5-2022
26-5-2022

1-7-2022
26-6-2022
27-5-2022

27-5-2022
23-3-2022
11-7-2022

2-9-2022
31-8-2022
27-5-2022

Laatste

21-6-2022
24-7-2022
27-7-2022
21-6-2022
13-7-2022
27-7-2022
24-7-2022
21-6-2022
27-7-2022
20-7-2022
24-7-2022
20-7-2022
24-6-2022
29-4-2022
26-6-2022
13-7-2022
21-6-2022
27-7-2022

8-7-2022
13-7-2022
27-5-2022
27-5-2022
26-6-2022
27-7-2022
21-6-2022

3-5-2022
27-5-2022
16-7-2022
27-5-2022
26-5-2022

1-7-2022
26-6-2022
27-5-2022

21-6-2022
23-3-2022
11-7-2022

2-9-2022
31-8-2022
27-5-2022
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